
Merit 
No. 

1 ST-D-01 

2 

3 

(Structural Engineering ) -Day Programme 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

( Structural Engineering ) -Evening Programme 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

( Structural Engineering ) -Weekend Programme 

3 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Code No. 

ST-D-02 

14 

15 

ST-E-02 

16 

ST-E-01 

ST-E-03 

ST-W-13 

ST-W-03 

ST-W-07 

|ST-W-04 

ST-W-06 

ST-W-02 

ST-W-08 

ST-W-11l 

ST-W-05 

|ST-W-09 

ST-W-12 

ST-W-O1 

CM-D-01 

CM-E-21 
CM-E-16 

CM-E-15 

CM-E-24 

CM-E-03 

|CM-E-09 

(Construction Management) -Day Programme 

|CM-E-13 
CM-E-04 

CM-E-05 

CM-E-20 

NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

( Construction Management) -Evening Programme 

|CM-E-22 

Provisional List of Candidates Eligible for lnterview 

|CM-E-19 

for M.Eng. (Civil) and MEM (Civil) Admissions 2024 

|CM-E-18 

CM-E-08 

CM-E-02 

CM-E-23 

M Muhammad Owais 

Haamecn Noor 

|Zain Ali Khan Sherwani 

Usama Ismail Sandila 
Bhawish Dass 

Muzamil Hussain 

Hafiz Kamran Hameed 

Jatandar Kumar 

Shahzaib Habib Raziq 

Abdul Rehman 

Sadia Ajmal 
Muhammad Khizar 

Saeed Ahmed 

Muhammad Saad Soomro 

Dilshad Ali 

Farhad Shah 

Muhammad Bilal 

Name of Applicant 

|Abir Moghal 

Ayesha Fatima 

Muhammad Azwar Ali 

Syed Asmat Ullah 

Ahsan Mustafa Qazi 

Ashar Rehman 

Syed Muhammad Saad 
Laiba Saleem Shaikh 

Abdul Aziz 

Siraj Ahmed 

Nashrah Fatima 

Faizan Khalid Khan 

Syed Usman Ali 

Hidayat Ullah 

Muhammad Hassaan Ansari 
Ihsan Ullah 

Sheikh Kamal Uddin 

Piye 
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Muhamma Munir 

Ali Ahmed Buriro 

Atta Ullah Khan Sherwani 

Muhammad Ismail 

Teekam Dass 

Muhammad Amin 

|Abdul Hameed 

Mansingh 

Habib Razi� 

Muhammad Farooque 

Muhammad Ajmal Khan 

Muzammil Habib 

Abdullah 

Muhammad Anwer Soomro 

Roshan Ali 

Abul Muzafar 

Ghulam Shabbir 

Humair Khalid Mughal 

Bisharat Hussain 

Muhammad Asim Ai 

Syed Saad Ullah 

|Zafar lqbal Qazi 

Father's Name 

Basit Rehman 

Syed Muhammad Akbar 

Saleemullah Shaikh 

Vikio Memon 

Ahmed Bux 

Mohammad Muneer Ansari 

Khalid Jamal Khan 

Syed Imran Faisal 

H. Karim Bakhsh 

Muhammad Naeem Uddin 

Talib Hussain 

Sheikh Shahab Uddin 



Merit 

No. 

17 

18 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

( Construction Management ) -Weekend Programme 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

7 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

3 

Code No. 

CM-E-01 

2 

CM-E-06 

CM-W-0 1 

1 

CM-W-21 

JCM-W-32 

CM-W-02 

CM-W-14 

CM-W-13 

CM-W-22 

CM-W-05 

CM-W-29 

CM-W-10 

CM-W-11l 

CM-W-18 

CM-W-23 
CM-W-25 

CM-W-33 

CM-W-26 

CM-W-27 

CM-W-28 

CM-W-06 

|CM-W-08 

CM-W-20 

CM-W-16 

CL-E-08 

CL-E-06 

CL-E-10 

CL-E-03 

CL-E-07 

CL-E-02 

TR-E-O1 

WR-E-02 

WR-E-04 

|( CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LAW) -Evening Programme 

WR-E-06 

WR-E-05 

WR-E-03 

Talha Hussa in 

WR-E-08 

Babar Ur Rchman 

GT-E-02 

Yasir Ali 

GT-E-03 

GT-E-06 

Hassan Mujtaba Jaffiri 

|Syeda Imman Nouman Zaidi 
Muhammad Abdullah 

Muhammad Hussain 

Syed Sameer Ahmed 

Inamullah 

|Ayaz Ahmed 

|Shahab Uddin Baloch 

Durriyya Mehmood 

Khurram Shehzad 

|Sagar 

|Agha Balaj Khan 

( Transportation Engineering ) -Evening Programme 

Muhammad Masroor 

Sheikh Fahad 

Coastal and Water Resources Engineering) -Evening Programme 

Shanyal Mahmood Siddiqui 

Muhammad Tayyab 

Hasnain Khalid 

M Asif 

Susheel 

Adnan AIi 

Fasiha Azhar 

Name of Applicant 

Shahzaib Ali 
Farrukh Hasan Pasha 

Kaka Ghazanfar Ali 

Abdul Mutal Ashraf 

Wajid Ali 

Hussain Ahmed Ali 

Sanaullah 

Sami Farooq 
|Sameer Jamali 

( Geo-Technical Engineering ) -Evening Programme 

Farhad Obaid 

Sarmad Ajaz 

Mohammad Ali 

Ali Raza 

Mudassir Shahid 

Fatima Muzaffar 

Junaid Ur Rehman 

Pc 
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Gul Nizar Hussain 

Waheed Ut Rehman Afridi 

Abdul Sattar Soomro 

Shujaat Ullah Jaffri 

Syed Muhammad Nouman 

Malik Muhammad Ashig 

Kamran Sibtain 

|Syed Zafar 

Shoukat Ali 

Muhammad Rahim 

Muhammad Moosa 

Mehmood Shah Khan 

Abdul Malik Khan 

Khan Chand 

Agha Saeed Ahmed 

Atta Muhammad Kalwar 

Abdul Haneef 

Shahid Ali Siddiqui 

Khuda Bux 

Khalid Hussain Memon 

Islam Ud Din 

Jai Parkash Oad 

Imtiaz Ali 

Muhammad Azhar 

Abdul Jabbar Khan 

Anwar Hasan Pasha 

Muhammad Rahim Kaka 

Muhammad Ashraf 

Father's Name 

Ghulam Mustafa Malik 

Hazoor Bux 

Nadir Hussain 

Umar Faroog 

Khair Muhammad Jamali 

Obaid Ulah 

Aijaz Ahmed 

Saeed Ahmed Pahore 

Syed Ejaz Husain 

Shahid Ahmed 

Syed Muzaflar Uddin 

Asad Ur Rehman 
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